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U-19 Championship
2024/25 17th round, Match #133

Friday, 13.12.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 0°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 5

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Maiakov Yevhen
6 Pokanievych Semen
7 Popov Nazar
11 Mulyk Volodymyr (C)
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
17 Hubenko Ramir
20 Slota Illia
23 Plichko Oleksii
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
12 Dudarenko Artem
4 Slozka Ivan
5 Korniienko Daniil
9 Murashko Dmytro
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
14 Nianchur Tymur
19 Plotko Rostyslav
22 Bodnar Matvii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
25 Hazazian Robert
26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

23 Borys Artem
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
2 Kyrychok Mykola
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
20 Tlumak Maksym
56 Reznik Vladyslav
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
11 Fetko Oleksandr
10 Ivasii Andrii
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Fandyst Vladyslav
5 Chernenko Yehor
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav
14 Malysh Denys
99
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
25 Doliuk Maksym

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Ukhov Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #133
Friday, 13.12.2024, 12:00, "Sparta", Kryvyi Rih. 0°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 5 «Karpaty» Lviv
7 Popov Nazar 19'

23' 56 Reznik Vladyslav

27' 77 Forsiuk Dmytro

34' 11 Fetko Oleksandr

44' 7 Kuzyk Liubomyr

46' 23 Borys Artem
1 Fandyst Vladyslav

46' 10 Ivasii Andrii
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan

46' 77 Forsiuk Dmytro
99 

23 Plichko Oleksii 48'

49' 11 Fetko Oleksandr

53' 56 Reznik Vladyslav

58' 56 Reznik Vladyslav
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav

17 Hubenko Ramir
10 Matiash Sviatoslav 58'

27 Mihutskyi Stanislav
25 Hazazian Robert 58'

23 Plichko Oleksii 67'

11 Mulyk Volodymyr
9 Murashko Dmytro 71'

13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
22 Bodnar Matvii 71'

71' 11 Fetko Oleksandr
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

22 Bodnar Matvii 75'

7 Popov Nazar
19 Plotko Rostyslav 84'
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